57

B.—3.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Ttem.

65
66
67
68

69

70
oL

72
73
74

76
7

78

CLASS VI—COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS--continued.

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—

continued.

VOTE No. 36—-continued.
Nelson—

Collector and Surveyor

First Clerk and Warehouse Keeper

Landing Waiter and I‘mmmmg Officer

Clerk and Locker

Collingwood—

Coastwaiter (also Resident Magistrate and
Warden £200, Registrar of Births &c.
fees, and Coroner fecs)

Westport—

Collector and Surveyor

Landing Waiter and Examlmng Officer (also
bhlpplng Reporter £15) .

Greymouth—

C ollector and Surveyor

Landing Waiter and Examlmng Officer (a.lso
Shipping Reporter £15) .

Locker and Messenger (Ofﬁce Cleaner £1O
and Postal £10)

Hokitika—

Collector and Surveyor (also Receiver of
Land Revenue 77}

Clerk and Landing Waiter

Locker (Writer)

Riverton—
Officer in Charge (also Shipping Reporter£10)
Bluf Harbour—

Landing Waiter and Examining Officer (also

Shipping Reporter £20)
Invercargill—

Collector and Surveyor, also Receiver Land
Revenue, and Auditor Trust Accounts
nil

Clerk and Warehouse Keeper (a.lso Shlppmg
Reporter £13)

Landing Waiter and Exammmg Officer

Locker

Cadet

Dunedin—

Collector, also Receiver of Land Revenue
nil)

Landing Surveyor

First Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

‘Warehouse Keeper

Landing Waiter and Exammmg Officor

Landmc Waiter and Examining Officer

Landing Waiter and Exa.mining Officer

Landing Waiter and Examining Officer

Landing Waiter and Examining Officer

Gauger

2 Cadets, 1 at £80, and 1 at £60

Locker .

Locker

Locker

Locker

Locker (Writer)

Locker (Writer)

1881-82.

180

450
250
250
190

ooO00

25
370
260
375
180

450
270
214 1

[=X =N

300 O

250 O

500

200
250
200

60

SOO0C ©

550
400
440
170
150
110
290
340
290
280
280
250
320
140
200
160
175
160
212 11
178 0O

o © © o o ©

OCOCOOOCOOLOOOOOCOOCOOOO0

Py

(R w)

cCoeo =] (o] SO0 o] < ] =)

RO OO0




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

