Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS—continued.

Item.		1881-82.
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES— continued.	£ s. d. £ s. d.
	VOTE No. 36—continued. Nelson—	
65	Collector and Surveyor	4 50 0 0
66	First Clerk and Warehouse Keeper	$egin{array}{cccc} 250 & 0 & 0 \ 250 & 0 & 0 \ \end{array}$
67 68	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer Clerk and Locker	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	Collingwood—	
69	Coastwaiter (also Resident Magistrate and Warden £200, Registrar of Births &c.	
	fees, and Coroner fees)	25 0 0
70	Westport— Collector and Surveyor	370 0 0
71	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer (also	3.0 0 0
•	Shipping Reporter £15)	260 0 0
72	Greymouth— Collector and Surveyor	375 0 0
73	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer (also	3,3
	Shipping Reporter £15)	180 0
74	Locker and Messenger (Office Cleaner £10, and Postal £10)	180 0 0
	Hokitika—	180 0 0
75	Collector and Surveyor (also Receiver of	
76	Land Revenue nil) Clerk and Landing Waiter	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
77	Locker (Writer)	214 10 6
H O	Riverton—	200 0
78	Officer in Charge (also Shipping Reporter £10) Bluff Harbour—	300 0 0
79	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer (also	
	Shipping Reporter £20)	250 0 0
so	Invercargill— Collector and Surveyor, also Receiver Land	
	Revenue, and Auditor Trust Accounts	
31	nil Clerk and Warehouse Keeper (also Shipping	500 0 0
)I	Reporter £10)	200 0 0
82	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	250 0 0
$\frac{83}{84}$	Locker Cadet	200 0 0 60 0 0
34	Dunedin—	00 0 0
85	Collector, also Receiver of Land Revenue	
86	nil) Landing Surveyor	550 0 0 400 0 0
87	First Clerk	440 0 0
83	Clerk	170 0 0
89 90	Clerk Clerk	$ \begin{array}{cccc} 150 & 0 & 0 \\ 110 & 0 & 0 \end{array} $
91	Warehouse Keeper	290 0 0
92	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	340 0 0
93	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	290 0 0
94 95	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
96	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	250 0 0
97	Gauger	320 0 0
98 99	2 Cadets, 1 at £80, and 1 at £60	140 0 0 200 0 0
100	Locker Locker	160 0 0
101	Locker	175 0 0
102	Locker	160 0 0
$\frac{103}{104}$	Locker (Writer) Locker (Writer)	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
roa	Locker (Writer)	170 0 0